Intel®
Cyclone® 10
LP FPGA
Webinar
Uniquest Train the Trainer
February 2018
Programmable Solutions Group Intel Confidential 2
Learn about Intel® Cyclone® 10 LP FPGA – Intel’s

Cyclone
®
10 LP FPGA : Part Number Decoder
LFamily Signature
10C : Cyclone® 10
Family Variant
L : LP
02510C U 256 I 7 G
Logic Density
Package Type
Pin / Ball Count
Operating Temperature
C  :  Commercial
I   :   Industrial
A  :  Automotive
FPGA Fabric
Speed Grade
6 : Fastest
8 : Slowest
Package
Designation
G : RoHS 6
P : Leaded (1)
(Tj =    0° C to 85° C)
(Tj = -40° C to 100° C)
(Tj = -40° C to 125° C)
M : 0.5mm BGA
U : 0.8mm BGA
F : 1.0mm BGA
E : 0.5mm EQFP
006 : 6K LE - smallest
120 : 120K LE - largest
Y
Core Voltage
Y = Standard voltage
- LP = 1.2V
Z = Low Voltage*
- LP = 1.0V
αα : Special (optional)
αα Suffix (optional)
(1) Contact factory
Programmable Solutions Group Intel Confidential 32
So what’s in the Kit ?
▪ Plastic clam shell packing
– Evaluation Board
– USB Cable
– Card insert with quick start instructions
▪ Web Based Quick Start Web page
– altera.com\lp
Programmable Solutions Group Intel Confidential
Other low cost kits…
Intel® Max® 10 FPGA
Evaluation Kit – 50 -
$125
Intel® Max® 10 FPGA
Evaluation Kit  -08 -
$49.95
Intel® Max® 10 FPGA
Evaluation Kit -
$199.95
Take advantage - Get started today with one
of the many low cost development kits!
Arrow
BeMicro MAX 10
Evaluation Kit - $30
Arrow
DECA MAX 10
Evaluation Kit - $65
Arrow